
Gas Convection Oven
Compact and Easy Operation

・Circulating Hot Air

・ Reinforcement Glass

・ Safety Device System

・ Shorten Cooking 

・ Micro Control ・ Keep Juicy Taste

MCO-5T

MCO 7TD

Made in Japan

MCO-7TD



Anyone can cook delicious and speedy
Circulating Hot Air 
Fan inside the oven circulates hot air and heats swiftly. Control Touch Panel
Shorten cooking time and keep delicious taste and nutrition.

Control 30 sec. to 99 min. for cooking timer. 
A buzzer sounds when cooking is finished.
A time can be extended during cooking.

Hot air flows from right to left or up and down. Safety Device
This circulating heats the entire food evenly. Safety device is activated when burner is extingushed.

Overheat protection device is activated when the temperature over
The alarm is informed in both situations.

Compact Body
Useful comapct body for setting easily - Width 470 mm Accurate Control by Micro Computer

100℃～300℃ by 1℃ can be controlled.

Operation is done well due to open door from the under Stainless Steel
and not to interruption for the equipment on the left and right side. SUS430 - body

Width Depth Height Width Depth Height

MCO-5T 470 570 675 340 280 315 3 80 6.4 kW 5,500kcal/h 6.4 kW 0.46kg/h 53

Cooking Example

Size

Temperature

Time

MCO-5T

   ＊Voltage conversion on request.

Town Gas LP Gas

MadeleinePorgy Pizza

Model Layer Layer
Depth

Gas Consumption

Small Fish
105x75x15 mm

(125g)
140x90x20 mm

(140g)
230x80x30 mm

(220g)
85x70x20 mm

(70g)

Menu Meat
Hamburg Chicken

Fish

6 pcs / time
24 pcs / h

260 ℃

8-10 min.

220℃

18-20 min.

240℃

13-15 min.
12 pcs / time
 72 pcs / h

8 pcs / time
24 pcs / h

250℃

7-8 min.

Others
Gratin

φ70x35 mm
(59g)

10 inchi
(200g)

210x120x27 mm
(200g)

180℃ 230℃ 240℃

14-15 min. 6-7 min. 10-11 min.
12 pcs / time

84 pcs / h
18 pcs / time

72 pcs / h
2 pcs / time
16 pcs / h

4 pcs / time
20 pcs / h

Weight
(kgs)

External Dimension (mm) Internal Dimension (mm) Electricity
(50/60Hz)

100V/1Ph

Electric
Consumption

95 W
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